

HKIBIM 10th Anniversary Conference

From BIM to Built Asset Information Management

Date: 9 January 2020 (Thursday)

Venue: Grand Ballroom, 2/F, New World Millennium Hong Kong Hotel 72 Mody Road, Tsim Sha Tsui East, Kowloon, Hong Kong

About HKIBIM 10th Anniversary Conference

The HKIBIM Conference aims to explore BIM's practice focusing on information management in different stages and disciplines. We maximize BIM's capacity from the model to its applications in facilitating project management, construction process control, risk management, and multi-disciplinary collaborations.

Themed "From BIM to Build Asset Information Management", the HKIBIM 10th Anniversary Conference will be held on 9 January 2020.

Registration fee*

HK\$1,280 - Member of HKIBIM

HK\$1,580 - Supporting Organization

HK\$1,680 - Non-member

HK\$1,480 - Group Discount (for 5 or more registrations)/Award Dinner Attendees



Gold Sponsor:



Silver Sponsors:





Conference Bag Sponsor:







Registration Form

9 January 2020 (Thursday), 10:00 a.m. - 5:00 p.m. Grand Ballroom, 2/F, New World Millennium Hong Kong Hotel 72 Mody Road, Tsim Sha Tsui East, Kowloon, Hong Kong

Registration Type	*	
		Registration rate per person
☐ Member of HKIBIM		HK\$1,280
Group Discount (for 5 or more registrations)/ Award Dinner Atte		Dinner Attendees HK\$1,480
☐ Supporting Organization		HK\$1,580
Non-member		HK\$1,680
*Please be noted that	t lunch is included in the conference	ce.
Delegate Informa	tion / Group Contact	
		HKIBIM Membership No.
*Title:	Dr. / Prof. / Ir / Mr. / Mrs. / Ms.	(If applicable):
*First Name:		*Last Name:
*Company name:		*Job Title:
Supporting Organization	ation (If applicable) :	
*Address:	40.4	
*Tel. no.:		*Email:
*To save your time in	completing the form, you may sim	ply attach a copy of your business card to the form.
Payment Method	(Account Name: The Hone	Kong Institute of Building Information Modelling)
·	in Hong Kong dollars that payable se mail cheque with your complete	to: The Hong Kong Institute of Building Information ed registration form to:
HKIBIM Annual	Conference 2018 Secretariat	
Room 1106-08,	11/F, C C Wu Building, 302-8 H	ennessy Rd, Wanchai, Hong Kong
Attn: Ms Wendy	/ Chan	
(Please print the	participant's name and telephone	number on the back of the cheque.)
•	er: For bank transfer or direct on the contract of the contrac	deposit to our HKIBIM's HSBC account (Account no: wendy.chan@creativegp.com
Please return the	completed registration form w	rith payment to:
	erence 2018 Secretariat	v Rd. Wanchai, Hong Kong

Supporting Organizations



















































































Important Notes

Registration Procedure

Deadline for registration: 20 December 2019

- 1. Online Registration: http://bit.ly/HKIBIMCON2019
- 2. Registration by Post:
 - Please complete this registration form in BLOCK LETTERS.



Confirmation and cancellation policy

Confirmation

- A letter of confirmation / payment receipt will be sent by email once the Event Enrollment Desk has received
 the fully completed registration form and the related payment.
- Registrations are subject to acceptance on a "first-come-first-served" basis with priority given to HKIBIM members.
- Name badge will not be sent out prior to the conference.
- All registration received online or by post without full payment by 27 December 2019 will not be processed.

Cancellation

 In the event of no-show, payment is not refundable. If cancellation is foresee before the Conference, a nominated substitute is welcome to take your place. Please notify our event agency at hkibim@creativegp.com your registered name and email in writing.

Other notes

- 1. International delegates must check with their travel agents for visa and entry requirement into Hong Kong. All participants should be responsible for their own medical, travel, personal and other insurance. The registration fee does not cover any kind of insurance.
- 2. Please note the conference fee does not include travel or hotel accommodation costs.
- 3. The seminar will be conducted in English.
- 4. The organizer reserves the right to cancel or reschedule the conference without prior notice.
- 5. In the event that Tropical Cyclone Signal No. 8 (or above) or Black Rainstorm Warning Signal is in force four hours before the commencement of the conference, the conference will be postponed and the Conference Secretariat will inform the participants for the new arrangement subsequently.
- 6. Information provided on the registration form will be used only for the purposes of processing the registration and communicating with the participant on matters relating to the conference and/or related event and such usage will conform to the Personal Data (Privacy) Ordinance.

Group Registration

Please contact Secretariat for group registration form.